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 45 21936 ARLON  0District 112 D  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 21939 BASTOGNE NUTS CITY LC  0District 112 D  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 21940 BELOEIL  0District 112 D  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 21941 BINCHE  0District 112 D  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 21955 CHARLEROI & VAL D?HEURE  0District 112 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 21956 CHARLEROI SEXTANT  6District 112 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 21957 CHARLEROI TRICENTENAIRE  0District 112 D  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 21958 BEAURAING LE CASTEL  5District 112 D  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 21959 CINEY  0District 112 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 21963 DINANT  1District 112 D  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 21964 ENGHIEN SOIGNIES  0District 112 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 21965 EUPEN  0District 112 D  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 21966 ROCHEFORT-FAMENNE  6District 112 D  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 21967 FLEURUS GOSSELIES AEROPOLE  0District 112 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 21968 FORET D'ANLIER L C  0District 112 D  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 21969 GEDINNE  1District 112 D  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 21970 GEMBLOUX  0District 112 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 21978 HANNUT  0District 112 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 21980 HAUTE ARDENNE  2District 112 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 21981 HAUTES FAGNES L C  1District 112 D  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 21983 HUY  0District 112 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 21984 JAMBES  0District 112 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 21988 LA LOUVIERE HAINAUT CENTRE  0District 112 D  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 21989 LA GAUME L C  4District 112 D  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 21993 LESSINES ATH  0District 112 D  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 21994 LIEGE CITE  0District 112 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 21995 LIEGE HAUTS SARTS  0District 112 D  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 21997 LIEGE SART TILMAN  5District 112 D  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 20 22005 MONS REUNION  11District 112 D  5  5  31 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 43 22006 MOUSCRON  0District 112 D  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 22007 NAMUR  0District 112 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 22008 NEUFCHATEAU  0District 112 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 22015 SILLY ARENBERG  0District 112 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 22017 CHIMAY- PHILIPPEVILLE  1District 112 D  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 22023 ST VITH  0District 112 D  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 22025 SPA  0District 112 D  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 22031 TOURNAI CATHEDRALE  2District 112 D  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 22033 VERVIERS  0District 112 D  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 22036 WAREMME  1District 112 D  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 29749 ATHUS LORRAINE  8District 112 D  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 31725 ANDENNE  6District 112 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 38679 CHATELET  0District 112 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 38680 FRAMERIES EN BORINAGE  0District 112 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 39816 BARRIERE DE CHAMPLON  3District 112 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 39817 GERPINNES SAMBRE ET MEUSE  16District 112 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 39818 MONS-HAUTS PAYS L C  1District 112 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 40660 ERQUELINNES HAUTE SAMBRE  2District 112 D  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 42206 HAUTE HESBAYE  0District 112 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 43777 PECQ LES TEMPLIERS  0District 112 D  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 47067 VISE MEUSE  3District 112 D  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 48554 LIEGE PRINCIPAUTE  14District 112 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 48619 MODAVE CONDROZ  1District 112 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 48787 TRANSINNE HAUTE LESSE  0District 112 D  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 49737 MONS COLFONTAINE  0District 112 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 50262 LE ROEULX VILLE PRINCIÈRE  0District 112 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 50453 CHARLEROI PLURIEL  8District 112 D  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 11 50844 MOUSCRON CASTELLERIE  24District 112 D  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 51128 LIEGE AIRPORT  8District 112 D  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 51543 SOIGNIES SALMONSART  13District 112 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 52485 ESTINNES-QUEVY VOIE ROMAINE LC  5District 112 D  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 53057 CHARLEROI VAUBAN  11District 112 D  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 53913 VERLAINE EN HESBAYE  0District 112 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 54273 LACLAIREAU COMTE DE CHINY  8District 112 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 54936 FRASNES-LEZ-ANVAING  0District 112 D  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 55473 COMINES EUROPE  0District 112 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 55790 CHARLEROI METROPOLE D'EUROPE  1District 112 D  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 55825 LIEGE ERARD DE LA MARCK  0District 112 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 55875 LIEGE VAL MOSAN  0District 112 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 55943 TOURNAI CHILDERIC  0District 112 D  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 57095 ANS LEGIA  4District 112 D  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 57096 FLOREFFE  0District 112 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 57097 NAMUR VAUBAN  0District 112 D  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 57425 ATTERT VAL D'ATTERT  0District 112 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 60446 ARLON COMTESSE ERMESINDE  13District 112 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 60660 AUBEL  0District 112 D  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 62443 HUY BEAUFORT  0District 112 D  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 65507 HABAY PONT D'OYE  32District 112 D  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 65515 BINCHE EUROPE  11District 112 D  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 75965 BINCHE ALLIANCE  13District 112 D  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 83043 LIEGE AVENIR  0District 112 D  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 84844 AUBEL BOCAGES  18District 112 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 97531 MONS HAINAUT  0District 112 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 97746 MONS BELIAN  18District 112 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 103541 OURTHE SALM  3District 112 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 18 110722 LIMBOURG EN DUCHE  0District 112 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 116269 PROFONDEVILLE 7 MEUSES  0District 112 D  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 118503 TOURNAI ATHENA  20District 112 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 122039 Franchimont Terre de Liberte  2District 112 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 124985 Flobecq-Vloesberg-Angelica  29District 112 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 130476 La Louviere - Ecaussinnes Val de Centre  0District 112 D  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 130583 Marche-En-Famenne  6District 112 D  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 138371 La Louvière Coeur de Hainaut  2District 112 D  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,839  2,188 349
 92

 15  15  0  0  014 1  0  0
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